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OEM Reference

AUDI
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
VAG
VAG
VW
VW

037133064D
037133064D
37133064D
037133064D
37133064D
037133064D
37133064D
037133064D
37133064D

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER

VEMO

JP GROUP

JP GROUP
MAGNETI MARELLI
CONTINENTAL/VDO
ERA
INTERMOTOR
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
HOFFER

SIDAT
MEAT & DORIA
ACI-AVESA

0892279
10810007
1115400400
133067001ALT
359000602800
408237111008z
556109

68269
703703060
703703060
7519005
88005

89005
ACMO001
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